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2025 HCS Calendar

Behavioral Health

Nursing Home

Rehabilitation

Published

May 2025

June 2025

July 2025

September 2025

Participation Opens

January 2025

February 2025

March 2025

May 2025

Submission Deadline

March 10, 2025

April 14, 2025

May 12, 2025

July 14, 2025

Prepaid Participant Rate

$200

$200

$200

$175

Non-Participant Rate

$400

$400

$400

$350

Home Care

Hospice

Assisted Living

Multi-Facility Corporate
Compensation

Published

October 2025

November 2025

January 2026

January 2026

Participation Opens

June 2025

June 2025

September 2025

September 2025

Submission Deadline

August 11, 2025

August 11, 2025

November 10, 2025

December 1, 2025

Prepaid Participant Rate

$200

$175

$200

$205

Non-Participant Rate

$400

$350

$400

$675

Pricing above reflects purchase of the PDF or hard copy format of the Report. Excel/CSV Results are available for purchase as an add-on to the PDF/hard copy Report.
The Excel/CSV results are an additional $325 per report and cannot be purchased separately.

Deadline extensions are always available! Please refer to the HCS website for survey deadline updates. Requests may also be submitted to: surveys@hhcsinc.com.




