

## 2025 HCS Calendar

	Behavioral Health	CCRC	Nursing Home	Rehabilitation
Published	May 2025	June 2025	July 2025	September 2025
Participation Opens	January 2025	February 2025	March 2025	May 2025
Submission Deadline	March 10, 2025	April 14, 2025	May 12, 2025	July 14, 2025
Prepaid Participant Rate	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$175
Non-Participant Rate	\$400	\$400	\$400	\$350

	Home Care	Hospice	Assisted Living	Multi-Facility Corporate Compensation
Published	October 2025	November 2025	January 2026	January 2026
Participation Opens	June 2025	June 2025	September 2025	September 2025
Submission Deadline	August 11, 2025	August 11, 2025	November 10, 2025	December 1, 2025
Prepaid Participant Rate	\$200	\$175	\$200	\$205
Non-Participant Rate	\$400	\$350	\$400	\$675

Pricing above reflects purchase of the PDF **or** hard copy format of the Report. Excel/CSV Results are available for purchase as an add-on to the PDF/hard copy Report. The Excel/CSV results are an additional \$325 per report and cannot be purchased separately.

Deadline extensions are always available! Please refer to the HCS website for survey deadline updates. Requests may also be submitted to: <a href="mailto:surveys@hhcsinc.com">surveys@hhcsinc.com</a>.